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Women / XB / Junior A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Dorn621
Classic

9.400 9.625 9.7009.550 38.275
3T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Allison Brown623
Classic

9.375 9.425 9.4259.225 37.450
5 11 3 2 2 

2 

Emily Tran659
North Bay

9.475 9.475 9.2509.200 37.400
1 9T 4T 4 3 

3 

Sydney Metcalf661
North Bay

9.400 9.400 9.1259.200 37.125
3T 12 4T 7 4 

4 

Sarah Fernandes656
West Valley

9.175 9.575 8.7509.500 37.000
10 5 2 13T 5 

5 

Gianna Caviglia613
Bayshore Elite

9.250 9.550 8.9009.150 36.850
9 6 6T 11 6 

6 

Samantha Fernandez619
Classic

8.950 9.325 9.2759.075 36.625
12T 14 8 3 7 

7 

Avery Barber605
CCGI

9.000 9.675 8.9508.900 36.525
11 2 10 10 8 

8 

Kaelyn Aquino706
Gymnastics Zone

9.450 9.750 9.1008.200 36.500
2 1 18T 8 9 

9 

Tatum Newell628
Dream Xtreme

8.750 9.300 9.1508.850 36.050
15T 15 11 6 10T

10T

Charlotte Fithian713
Head Over Heels

8.600 9.125 9.1759.150 36.050
17 17T 6T 5 10T

10T

Julia Petz667
International

8.950 9.525 8.5009.000 35.975
12T 7T 9 17T 12 

12 

Sareena Garg655
West Valley

9.325 9.025 8.8508.450 35.650
7 19 14 12 13 

13 

Bella Stuhaan607
CCGI

9.350 9.150 8.6508.300 35.450
6 16 17 15T 14 

14 

Isabella DeSantiago606
CCGI

8.550 9.475 8.5008.750 35.275
18 9T 12 17T 15 

15 

Molly Cavet688
Accel

8.425 9.600 8.6508.500 35.175
19 4 13 15T 16T

16T

Alycia Maciel663
North Bay

9.300 9.375 8.5008.000 35.175
8 13 20 17T 16T

16T

Sydnee Loza629
Dream Xtreme

8.775 9.125 9.0008.200 35.100
14 17T 18T 9 18 

18 

Alexandra Castro668
Gymnastics Zone

8.400 9.525 8.7508.350 35.025
20 7T 16 13T 19 

19 

Jersey Saechao665
International

8.750 8.400 8.5008.400 34.050
15T 20 15 17T 20 

20 

Anya Sternberg691
Accel

8.350 8.000 8.4007.800 32.550
21 21 21 21 21 

21 
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Women / XB / Junior B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Sali682
Accel

9.400 9.525 9.3008.900 37.125
1T 1 8 2 1 

1 

Ashley Branco700
West Valley

9.375 9.450 8.9759.175 36.975
3 3 3 9 2 

2 

Ava Lani Artadi625
Classic

9.100 9.225 9.0759.375 36.775
8 8T 1 6T 3 

3 

Genesis Hamilton741
Gymtowne

9.400 9.400 9.2258.700 36.725
1T 5T 10T 3 4 

4 

Colette Napiltonia647
West Valley

9.275 9.400 8.9259.100 36.700
4 5T 5T 11 5 

5 

Chloe Appel608
Bayshore Elite

9.175 9.125 9.0759.225 36.600
5T 12 2 6T 6 

6 

Ryleigh O'Leary620
Classic

8.600 9.500 9.3259.100 36.525
15T 2 5T 1 7 

7 

Lea Bourges-Sevenier701
West Valley

9.000 9.200 8.7009.150 36.050
11 10 4 15 8 

8 

Kamila Menjivar662
North Bay

9.025 9.150 9.1758.600 35.950
10 11 13 4 9 

9 

Sarah Kaplan694
Accel

8.875 9.375 8.8008.800 35.850
14 7 9 13 10 

10 

Mia Romanovska726
Accel

9.175 8.850 9.0758.250 35.350
5T 15 15 6T 11 

11 

Mila Emmitt681
International

8.925 9.425 8.0508.700 35.100
12 4 10T 19 12T

12T

Claire Gates686
Accel

8.900 9.050 8.9508.200 35.100
13 13 16 10 12T

12T

Taylor Buchanan631
Dream Xtreme

8.600 8.925 8.7258.700 34.950
15T 14 10T 14 14 

14 

Mia Frolich657
West Valley

8.150 8.650 9.1009.000 34.900
17 18 7 5 15 

15 

Jillian D'Ambrosi664
North Bay

9.075 8.750 8.3758.450 34.650
9 17 14 17 16 

16 

Sierra Chandler612
Bayshore Elite

9.125 8.800 8.8507.550 34.325
7 16 18T 12 17 

17 

Hannah Lee630
Dream Xtreme

7.150 9.225 8.5507.550 32.475
18 8T 18T 16 18 

18 

Gianna Kidneigh757
Santa Rosa

6.950 8.400 8.2008.000 31.550
19 19 17 18 19 

19 
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Women / XB / Junior C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Harb673
Gymnastics Zone

9.400 9.750 9.3259.200 37.675
2 1 7 4T 1 

1 

Johanna Heine702
Head Over Heels

9.275 9.325 9.5009.550 37.650
9 13 1 1 2 

2 

Julissa Matadamas734
Gymtowne

9.375 9.525 9.0759.425 37.400
3T 5 3 11T 3T

3T

Allison Johansen708
Flip2It

9.300 9.450 9.4009.250 37.400
6T 9 6 2 3T

3T

Nataly Neves735
Gymtowne

9.325 9.575 9.2759.100 37.275
5 3 8T 7 5 

5 

Cierra Tan705
Gymnastics Zone

9.150 9.500 8.9259.400 36.975
13T 6T 4 15 6 

6 

Julissa Brucker674
Gymnastics Zone

9.625 9.475 9.3258.450 36.875
1 8 14 4T 7 

7 

Elise Hackenberg737
Gymtowne

9.300 9.100 8.8759.500 36.775
6T 14T 2 16 8 

8 

Kellie McGuinness717
Peninsula

8.450 9.500 9.3009.300 36.550
18 6T 5 6 9 

9 

Kylie Kronthal610
Bayshore Elite

9.300 9.100 9.1008.750 36.250
6T 14T 10 10 10 

10 

Madeline Grier654
West Valley

9.375 9.350 8.9508.525 36.200
3T 12 11 14 11 

11 

Maggie Muszynski677
International

9.175 9.600 8.2259.100 36.100
12 2 8T 19 12T

12T

Olivia Zanni711
Flip2It

9.150 9.425 9.3758.150 36.100
13T 10 17 3 12T

12T

Isabella Souza Puente707
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 9.400 9.2008.350 35.950
16T 11 15 8 14 

14 

Kayla Hollister611
Bayshore Elite

9.250 9.100 8.8508.500 35.700
10 14T 12T 17 15 

15 

Michelle Gonzalez617
Bayshore Elite

9.200 9.550 9.1757.700 35.625
11 4 19 9 16 

16 

Jaelynn Pinero749
Santa Rosa

9.075 8.850 9.0758.500 35.500
15 19 12T 11T 17 

17 

Aricka Sung683
Accel

9.000 8.775 9.0507.450 34.275
16T 20 20 13 18 

18 

Vivienne Scott693
Accel

8.300 8.900 8.7508.250 34.200
19 17T 16 18 19 

19 

Gabriella Raouf729
Accel

8.275 8.900 8.0507.900 33.125
20 17T 18 20 20 

20 
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Women / XB / Junior D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Meadows671
Gymnastics Zone

9.500 9.725 9.4259.325 37.975
2 2 3 3 1 

1 

Laisha Figueroa640
Pac West

9.200 9.525 9.4009.500 37.625
11 7 2 4T 2 

2 

Alexa Rodriguez638
Pac West

9.400 9.425 9.1759.550 37.550
3T 12 1 9 3 

3 

Celeste Calderon669
Gymnastics Zone

9.350 9.750 9.4008.850 37.350
6T 1 13 4T 4 

4 

Wumni Omololu679
CCGI

9.375 9.575 9.4508.900 37.300
5 4 9T 2 5 

5 

Lydia Brown699
West Valley

9.400 9.200 9.0259.300 36.925
3T 16T 4T 12T 6 

6 

Alicia Robadey727
Accel

9.250 9.475 9.3008.800 36.825
9T 9T 14 6 7 

7 

Carrie Weiss626
Classic

9.175 9.450 9.2258.875 36.725
12 11 12 7 8 

8 

Charli Strachan633
West Valley

9.250 9.600 9.0008.700 36.550
9T 3 15 14 9T

9T

Marin Hartless672
Gymnastics Zone

9.350 9.550 9.2008.450 36.550
6T 5T 16 8 9T

9T

Nadia Fedotova742
Gymtowne

9.050 9.325 8.8009.250 36.425
14 13 7 18 11 

11 

Audrey Campbell712
Head Over Heels

7.850 9.475 9.5259.300 36.150
21 9T 4T 1 12 

12 

Samantha Butterfield602
CCGI

8.250 9.550 9.0259.150 35.975
20 5T 8 12T 13 

13 

Katherine Tse736
Gymtowne

8.700 8.800 9.0509.300 35.850
18 20 4T 11 14 

14 

Natalie Michaels675
International

9.525 9.500 8.6008.100 35.725
1 8 20 19 15 

15 

Tara Ozdemir644
West Valley

8.900 8.600 9.0758.900 35.475
15 21 9T 10 16 

16 

Sophia Naiburg660
North Bay

9.300 9.275 8.4508.375 35.400
8 15 17 20 17 

17 

Blair Vieira604
CCGI

8.775 9.300 8.9508.200 35.225
17 14 19 15 18 

18 

Leyla Artun744
West Valley

8.350 9.100 8.8258.900 35.175
19 19 9T 17 19 

19 

Sophia Baca692
Accel

8.850 9.200 8.8757.900 34.825
16 16T 21 16 20 

20 

Lou Nuiry645
West Valley

9.125 9.150 8.1758.350 34.800
13 18 18 21 21 

21 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom


	S1_XB_JuniorA
	S1_XB_JuniorB
	S1_XB_JuniorC
	S1_XB_JuniorD

